
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor Name

1 Greenwood Industries Inc $658,000.00 100.00%

2 Silktown Roofing Inc $682,922.00 103.79%

3 Imperial Company $749,800.00 113.95%

4 Commercial Roofing & Contracting Inc $753,600.00 114.53%

5 Young Developers, LLC $892,300.00 135.61%

6 G. Donovan Associates, Inc. $1,017,000.00 154.56%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

The Replacement of the District 2 Headquarters Roof

NorwichLetting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

175 CALENDAR DAYS

0172-0460
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NORWICH001 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):
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0172-0460

December 21, 2016

172-460

Contract Time:

The Replacement of the District 2 Headquarters Roof

Contract ID: Counties:

NorwichLetting Date:

Call Order:

175 CALENDAR DAYS

001

Contract Description:

District(s):

NORWICH

Project(s):

Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) Greenwood Industries Inc (2) Silktown Roofing Inc (3) Imperial Company

1 .SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member:

0010 0020801

ASBESTOS ABATEMENT ** See
Special Provisions **

(1.000)

LS

2,500.00000 2,500.00 2,950.00000 2,950.00 3,500.00000 3,500.00

0020 0100153

OFFICE BUILDING ** See Special
Provisions **

(1.000)

LS

646,500.00000 646,500.00 651,262.00000 651,262.00 740,552.00000 740,552.00

0030 0101143

HANDLING AND DISPOSAL OF
REGULATED ITEMS (ESTIMATED
COST) ** See Special Provisions **

1.000

est.

3,000.00000 3,000.00 3,000.00000 3,000.00 3,000.00000 3,000.00

0040 0969062

CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE,
MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **

6.000

mo.

1,000.00000 6,000.00 4,285.00000 25,710.00 458.00000 2,748.00

Section Totals: $658,000.00 $682,922.00 $749,800.00

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$682,922.00$658,000.00 $749,800.00Contract Totals

Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) Commercial Roofing &
Contracting Inc

(5) Young Developers, LLC (6) G. Donovan Associates,
Inc.

1 .SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member:

0010 0020801

ASBESTOS ABATEMENT ** See
Special Provisions **

(1.000)

LS

4,000.00000 4,000.00 8,000.00000 8,000.00 7,800.00000 7,800.00

0020 0100153

OFFICE BUILDING ** See Special
Provisions **

(1.000)

LS

744,200.00000 744,200.00 877,700.00000 877,700.00 718,200.00000 718,200.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) Commercial Roofing &
Contracting Inc

(5) Young Developers, LLC (6) G. Donovan Associates,
Inc.

1 .SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member:

0030 0101143

HANDLING AND DISPOSAL OF
REGULATED ITEMS (ESTIMATED
COST) ** See Special Provisions **

1.000

est.

3,000.00000 3,000.00 3,000.00000 3,000.00 3,000.00000 3,000.00

0040 0969062

CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE,
MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **

6.000

mo.

400.00000 2,400.00 600.00000 3,600.00 48,000.00000 288,000.00

Section Totals: $753,600.00 $892,300.00 $1,017,000.00

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$892,300.00$753,600.00 $1,017,000.00Contract Totals


